

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: Cr1.R.C.No.1353 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	30.07.2024	<u>NTR,J</u> Sri V.R.N.Prashanth, learned counsel representing M/s Indus Law Firm, learned Counsel for the revision petitioner seeks short accommodation to bring piece of document referred in the impugned order in Para No.2 by the next date of hearing. On his request, list the matter on 02.08.2024. Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended till then. <u>NTR,J</u> mmr	Transferred to io-folder before making corrections. B/o mmr