

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CrI.R.C.No.1353 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI.NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	02.12.2024	<u>EVV,J</u> Mr. Koustabh, learned counsel representing on behalf of revision petitioner(s) is present. Ms. Talat Madiha, learned counsel is appointed as Amicus Curiae on behalf of unofficial respondent No.2 to assist this Court. Registry is directed to place the Memo of proof of service in the bundle and list the matter on 23.12.2024. Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended till 23.12.2024. KRL <u>EVV,J</u>	

SI.NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE