

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CrI.RC.No.1353 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.12.2024	<u>EVV,J</u> Learned counsel for unofficial respondent(s) is present. Learned counsel for revision petitioner(s) is present and seeks time. At his request, list on 27.01.2025. Interim order granted earlier is extended till 27.01.2025. <u>EVV,J</u> fm	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE